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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

(INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE)

20 INCH BATH VANITY (COMBO)
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Identifing the Hardware - Identify the hardware using the illustrations be low

(Identification du matériel - Identifiez le matériel à l'aide des illustrations ci-dessous)
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Detail View  - VANITY

(Vue détaillée - Vanité)
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A B

Side Panel (L) - 1PCSide Panel (R) - 1PC

C D

Back Panel -1PC

E

Top Frame- 1PC

F

Bottom board - 1PC

G H
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Part List (Liste des pièces)

Leg - 4PCS

I

Back Drawer Panel - 1PC

J

Side Drawer Panel ( L) - 1PC

K

Side Drawer Panel (R) - 1PC

L

M N

O

Front Drawer Frame - 1PC

P

Door (L)  - 1PC Door (R)  - 1PC

Side Panel (R) - 1PCSide Panel (L) - 1PC

Back Panel -1PC
Fix Shelf - 1PC



Bottom Drawer Panel - 1PC

Panneau de tiroir inférieur
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Part List (Liste des pièces)

Q R

Sink- 1PC

Lavabo
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Part List (Liste des pièces)

Allen Bolts 1/4"x30 - 28PCS Wooden Ø8 x 30 - 24PCS Cam Lock Screws - 8PCS

Cam Lock - 8PCS Hinges - 4PCS

Handle - 2PCS

Ball Bearing -2 Set

 Soft Close

1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8

10

13

Allen key M4 - 1PC

Hardware list:

Steel cables - 02pcsBrackets - 04pcs

Screws - 02pcs Screws - 02pcs

(Anti tipping kit 2 set in the bag)

wall anchor - 02pcs

ASSEMBLY TOOLS REQUIRED (NOT INCLUDED)

Screws M4x20 - 2PCS

9

Handle - 1PCS Screws M4x15 - 2PCS

11

 White   M3.5x12 - 24CS

12

 M3.5x12 - 12CS

14

 M4x20 - 4CS

Sillicone
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STEP: 1

STEP: 2
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STEP: 3

STEP: 4
1/4 X 30
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STEP: 5

STEP: 6
1/4 X 30
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STEP: 7
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STEP: 8
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STEP: 9
(ÉTAPE : 9)
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STEP: 11
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STEP: 10
(ÉTAPE : 10)
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STEP: 13
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STEP: 15
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16 PCS
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M3.5x12
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STEP: 17

STEP: 16



STEP: 18
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To install the Top (1) to the vanity (2).

Apply silicone caulk to the top edge of the

wood cabinet. With the help of another adult,

gently lower the Sink

top with assembled sink

onto the cabinet. Make sure the Sink top is

flush with the back side of the wood cabinet and the
wood cabinet left and right side walls.Pour installer

le dessus (1) sur la vanité (2).

Appliquez du mastic silicone sur le bord supérieur

armoire en bois. Avec l'aide d'un autre adulte,

abaissez doucement l'évier
plan de travail avec évier assemblé

sur le meuble. Assurez-vous que le dessus de

l'évier est

affleurant l'arrière de l'armoire en bois et le
armoire en bois parois latérales gauche et droite.

1

22



Hardware list:

Steel cables - 02pcsBrackets - 04pcs

Screws - 02pcs Screws - 02pcs

(Anti tipping kit 2 set in the bag)

Wall

wall anchor - 02pcs

Wall
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STEP: 19
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